LHSRA PREFERENCE MENU

Online: www.rodeosportsnetwork.com Central Entry Phone Number: 1-337-427-6336

POINTE COUPEE HIGH SCHOOL RODEO
Pointe Coupee Multi-Purpose Arena 1400 Major Parkway, New Roads
October 24, 25 & 26, 2025
ONLINE ENTRY CALL-IN ENTRY
Open - Friday, October 17 12 noon ' Monday, October20 9am-4pm
Close - Tuesday, October 21 12 midnight Tuesday, October21 9am-4pm
LATE: Wednesday, October 22 9 am - 12 noon (25.00 LATE FEE)
PREFERENCE OPTIONS
JH: Friday, October 24 - 7:00 pm Performance HS: Saturday, October 25 - 10:00 am Light Rifle/Trap
Saturday, October 25 - 9:00 am Performance ) Saturday, October 25 - 1:00 pm Cutting
Saturday, October 25 - 2:00 pm Light Rifle Saturday, October 25 - 7:00 pm Performance
- Sunday, October 26 - 10:00 am Performance

CALCASIEU PARISH HIGH SCHOOL RODEO
West Cal Arena 401 Arena Road, Sulphur
November 7, 8 & 9, 2025
ONLINE ENTRY CALL-IN ENTRY
Open - Friday, October 31 12 noon Monday, November3 9am-4 pm
Close - Tuesday, November4 12 midnight Tuesday, November4 9am-4pm
LATE: Wednesday, November 5 9am-12noon ($25.00 LATE FEE)
PREFERENCE OPTIONS
JH: Friday, November 7 - 7:00 pm Performance HS: Saturday, November 8 - 12:00 Queen Contest
Saturday, November 8 - 9:00 am Performance Saturday, November 8 - 1:00 pm Cutting
followed by Reined Cow Horse & Queen Horsemanship
Saturday, November 8 - 7:00 pm Performance
Sunday, November 9 - 10:00 am Performance

Sulphur High School Rodeo
West Cal Arena 401 Arena Road, Sulphur
November 21, 22 & 23, 2025
ONLINE ENTRY CALL-IN ENTRY
Open - Friday, November 14 12 noon Monday, November17 9am-4 pm
Close - Tuesday, November 18 12 midnight Tuesday, November 18 9am-4 pm
LATE: Wednesday, November 19 9 am - 12 noon ($25.00 LATE FEE)
PREFERENCE OPTIONS
JH: Friday, November 21 - 7:30 pm Performance HS: Saturday, November 22 - 1:00 pm Reined Cow Horse
Saturday, November 22 - 10:00 am Performance followed by Cutting
Saturday, November 22 - 7:00 pm Performance
Sunday, November 23- 10:00 am Performance




